
15

19

13

1826

14

7

16

11

12

12

9
10

20

21

25

33

21

1

29

6

1

17

24

33

25

28

30

17

23

34

3
30

4

32

31

27

5

2

21

22

22
8 

Item Number Quantity Part Number Description

1 2 TDF-300 NPDR Main Side Plate

2 1 TDF 405 415 Trash Manager Mount

3 1 TDF 320 Knotched Coulter

4 1 TDF 312 R Hub

5 1 TDF 312 L Hub

6 1 TDF 312 10 Bushing

7 1 TDF 205 Spring Adjuster

8 2 TDF 203 3/4" Bushing

9 2 TDF 202 1" Bushing

10 1 TDF 201 Lower Parallel Arm

11 1 TDF 200 Upper Parallel Arm

12 8 TDF 102A Peer Bearing (Insert)

13 1 TDF 102 Head Assembly

14 2 TDF 101B Extension Spring

15 2 KW U-BOLT 7/8

16 1 DHH 10312 1/2" X 3" Bent Pin

17 2 BB 205RVBAN-W Bearing 5/8" I.D.

18 4 95867 7/8" Nut

19 2 37278 1" Top Lock Nut

20 3 37217 3/4" Reverse Lock Nut

21 4 37216 5/8" Reverse Lock Nut

22 2 33092 3/4" Flat Washer

23 4 36410 1/2" Nut

24 4 21825 1/2" X 1-3/4" Carriage Bolt

25 2 17361 3/4" X 2" Bolt

26 2 165973 1/4" X 2" Spring Pin

27 2 15475 1" X 6" Bolt

28 3 15374 3/4" X 5-1/2" Bolt

29 1 15325 5/8" X 6" Bolt

30 3 15323 5/8" X 5" Bolt

31 1 10272-02739 Bow Tie Clip

32 4 0123502 7/8" Lock Washer

33 2 0123501 3/4" Lock Washer

34 4 0123498 1/2" Lock Washer

TDF GEN 2 STRIP CAT UNIT


